Sectio
n
 2:
30 SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES
Schroeder Element Media
Z-Media® Elements
(Synthetic)
The special class of micro-glass and other fibers used in Z-Media® are manufactured with utmost

end has an integrated bypass valve)
Availability
How To Order
Figure 1.  Filter element with GeoSeal grommet. Figure 2.   Filter housing (cut-away) with
GeoSeal bushing.
 SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES  35
Schroeder offers a full line of branding solutions for air breathers, spin-ons, and replacement elements.
Using the Element Private Label Form (L-2993), OEMs can obtain Schroeder elements with their very
own custom logo (for Spin-on elements and air breathers, reference L-2994 on our website). Furnishing
elements with custom branding enables OEMs to capture their aftermarket element business. Custom
labeled products also protect against the use of unauthorized elements, thus reducing the potential of
field warranty issues. Additionally, private branded products are proprietary and will not be shared with
others without written consent from the OEM.
Steps for Establishing an Outer Wrap/End Cap Markings
1. Elements can be private labeled by marking the end
 caps, adding a private labeled plastic outerwrap,
 or both.
2. Customer name and part number will be etched on
 to one of the end caps with Schroeder date codes
 unless otherwise specified.
  a. Logos can be laser etched onto the end cap
  if space allows on the desired element
  (a .DXF file of the logo is required).
3. When requesting a plastic outer wrap, the customer
 must supply all artwork in a vector file format
 (.AI or .EPS).
4. Once the artwork is received, a RIP file (used to print the wrap) will be created and a
 sample swatch will be provided for customer approval (average lead time is approximately 2 weeks).
5. The sample printed polyester swatch will be sent to the customer for approval. The sample swatch
 can be temporarily wrapped around a SBF-9600-8 element, but this must be requested.
6. Once the customer has approved the sample, element part numbers (specific to element size) can be
 established and structured. Cost, delivery and required minimum quantity may depend on element
 size and private labeling style.
Packaging Capabilities
Schroeder has the ability to brand both individual and master cartons as requested. We can apply the
customer name, part number, logo (black and white - .jpg file), and other customer texts. Bar coding
and customer pre-printed boxes can also be requested (set up fees and minimum order quantities are
required for customer pre-printed boxes).
Extra Aftermarket Retention Advantages:
Incorporating a private labeling program has shown that upwards of 60% of aftermarket element
business is retained. Instituting of a private branding program also protects against the use of inferior
and/or unqualified replacement element substitutions.
1. Schroeder Branding
 Expected Retention Rate:
2. OEM Branding
 Expected Retention Rate:
3. OEM Branding with
 Aftermarket Protection
 - Exclusive to OEM
 Expected Retention Rate:
Private Labeled Elements
↑ 25-30%
↑ 50-60%
↑ 85-100%
36 SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES
DirtCatcher® elements from Schroeder offer a superior alternative to inside-out filtration. The patented outer